2017 1125 Pro Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers/Chain Cover
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2017 7125 Pro
PARTS LIST
Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME

COVER,PIVOT,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14093)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14093A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 36001A)
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36041A)
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36041B)
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36041F)
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36041G)
COVER-TAIL,F.BLACK (Ref # 36041))

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14093-0330-6Z
14093-0331-6Z
36001-0634-6Z
36001-0635-6Z
36014-0568
36041-0020-45W
36041-0020-51P
36041-0021-45W
36041-0021-51P
36041-0022-6Z
92039-0709
92154-1484
92161-1367
92161-1685
92161-1810
92172-0959
92172-1090
92200-1480
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