



# 2017 Z125 Pro

## PARTS LIST

### Side Covers/Chain Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,PIVOT,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14093)	14093-0330-6Z	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0331-6Z	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 36001)	36001-0634-6Z	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0635-6Z	1
CASE-CHAIN (Ref # 36014)	36014-0568	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36041A)	36041-0020-45W	1
COVER-TAIL,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36041B)	36041-0020-51P	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36041F)	36041-0021-45W	1
COVER-TAIL,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 36041G)	36041-0021-51P	1
COVER-TAIL,F.BLACK (Ref # 36041J)	36041-0022-6Z	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0709	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1484	6
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1367	1
DAMPER,8X22X10 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1685	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1810	6
SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0959	7
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-1090	6
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	4